Rapid
Reusables
Edition 2
hallmarksurgical.com
Freephone NZ: 0800 67 37 28
Freephone AUS: 1800 99 82 13
hallmarksurgical.com

Barron Scalpel Handle #3
Scalpel Handle #3
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RS120163 	 13cm	 Sieger
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RP120103 	 12.5cm	 Pro-Med
RS120103 	 12.5cm	 Sieger
Scissors
Iris Scissors
Operating Scissors
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RP130014	 11.5cm, straight	 Pro-Med
RS130014 	 11.5cm, straight	 Sieger
RST130014 	 11.5cm, straight	 Sterling
RP130015 	 11.5cm, curved	 Pro-Med
RS130015 	 11.5cm, curved	 Sieger
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RS130302 	 12.5cm, sharp/blunt, straight	 Sieger
RST130302 	 12.5cm, sharp/blunt, straight	 Sterling
RS130332 	 12.5cm, sharp/sharp, straight 	 Sieger
operate@hallmarksurgical.com • 0800 67 37 28 • hallmarksurgical.com.4
Edition 2
Rapid Reusables
Mayo Scissors
Metzenbaum Baby Scissors
Metzenbaum Scissors
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RP130595 	 11cm, curved	 Pro-Med
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RP130404	 17cm, straight	 Pro-Med
RS130404 	 17cm, straight	 Sieger
RP130405	 17cm, curved	 Pro-Med
RS130405 	 17cm, curved	 Sieger
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RP130603	 18cm, curved	 Pro-Med
RS130603	 18cm, curved	 Sieger
RP130606	 23cm, straight	 Pro-Med
RS130606	 23cm, straight	 Sieger
RS130607	 23cm, curved	 Sieger
Scissors
Sims Episiotomy Scissors
Lahey Metzenbaum Scissors
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RS130753	 15cm, curved	 Sieger
USA Umbilical Scissors
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RS132220 	 10.5cm, straight	 Sieger
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RS132101 	 20cm, curved	 Sieger
RS132102 	 23cm, straight	 Sieger
.5operate@hallmarksurgical.com • 0800 67 37 28 • hallmarksurgical.com
Edition 2
Forceps
Rapid Reusables
Adson Dressing Forcep
McIndoe Dressing Forcep
Dressing Forceps
Adson-Micro Tissue Forcep
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RP140030	 12cm, Micro	 Pro-Med
RS140030 	 12cm, Micro	 Sieger
RP140040	 12cm, Standard	 Pro-Med
RS140040	 12cm, Standard	 Sieger
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RP140070	 16cm, with pin	 Pro-Med
RS140070	 16cm, with pin	 Sieger
RST140070 	 16cm, without pin	 Sterling
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RS140101 	 11.5cm, Fine	 Sieger
RST140102 	 12.5cm, Fine	 Sterling
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RP140530	 12cm, 1 x 2 teeth	 Pro-Med
RS140530 	 12cm, 1 x 2 teeth	 Sieger
RST140530 	 12cm, 1 x 2 teeth	 Sterling
Standard Adson Tissue Forcep
Gillies Tissue Forcep
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RP140540	 12cm, 1 x 2 teeth	 Pro-Med
RS140540 	 12cm, 1 x 2 teeth	 Sieger
RST140540 	 12cm, 1 x 2 teeth	 Sterling
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RP140570	 16cm, 1 x 2 teeth, without pin	 Pro-Med
RS140570 	 16cm, 1 x 2 teeth, with pin	 Sieger
RST140570 	 16cm, 1 x 2 teeth, without pin	 Sterling
operate@hallmarksurgical.com • 0800 67 37 28 • hallmarksurgical.com.6
Edition 2
Forceps
Rapid Reusables
Tissue Forceps
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RST140622 	 13cm, 1 x 2 teeth	 Sterling
Debakey Atraumatic Forcep
Mosquito Artery Forcep
Crile Artery Forcep
Spencer Wells Artery Forcep
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RP141002	 20cm x 1.5mm	 Pro-Med
RS141002 	 20cm x 1.5mm	 Sieger
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RP150120	 12.5cm, straight	 Pro-Med
RS150120 	 12.5cm, straight	 Sieger
RST150120 	 12.5cm, straight	 Sterling
RP150121 	 12.5cm, curved	 Pro-Med
RS150121 	 12.5cm, curved	 Sieger
Bonney Tissue Forcep
Roberts Artery Forcep
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RP140890	 18cm, 1 x 2 teeth	 Pro-Med
RS140890 	 18cm, 1 x 2 teeth	 Sieger
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RS150210 	 14cm, straight	 Sieger
RS150211	 14cm, curved	 Sieger

Weitlaner Retractor
Anderson Adson Retractor
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RP175300	 10.5cm, 2 x 3 teeth, sharp	 Pro-Med
RS175300 	 10.5cm, 2 x 3 teeth, sharp	 Sieger
RP175301	 10.5cm, 2 x 3 teeth, blunt	 Pro-Med
RS175301 	 10.5cm, 2 x 3 teeth, blunt	 Sieger
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RP175330	 20cm, 4 x 4 teeth, sharp	 Pro-Med
RS175330 	 20cm, 4 x 4 teeth, sharp	 Sieger
Norfolk Norwich Retractor
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RS175340 	 20cm, 4 x 5 teeth, blunt	 Sieger
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RS170585 	 14cm, 8 x 4/15 x 6mm	 Sieger
Retractors
Senn Miller Retractor
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RS170580 	 16cm, 18 x 6mm, sharp	 Sieger
operate@hallmarksurgical.com • 0800 67 37 28 • hallmarksurgical.com.8
Edition 2
Rapid Reusables
Needle Holders
Halsey Needle Holder Tungsten Carbide
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RP180020	 13cm	 Pro-Med
RS180020 	 13cm	 Sieger
Crile-Wood Needle Holder Tungsten Carbide
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RP180070	 15cm	 Pro-Med
RS180070	 15cm	 Sieger
RS180072	 18cm	 Sieger
Crile-Wood Needle Holder Stainless Steel
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RS181070 	 15cm	 Sieger
Mayo-Hegar Needle Holder Tungsten Carbide
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RP180084	 20cm	 Pro-Med
RS180084 	 20cm	 Sieger
Mayo-Hegar Needle Holder Stainless Steel
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RS181080 	 16cm	 Sieger
RS181082 	 18cm	 Sieger
Olsen-Hegar Needle Holder Tungsten Carbide
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RS180330 	 12cm	 Sieger
RP180332	 14cm	 Pro-Med
RS180332 	 14cm	 Sieger
.9operate@hallmarksurgical.com • 0800 67 37 28 • hallmarksurgical.com
Edition 2
Bonney Polyp Forcep
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RP160388 	 14cm, straight	 Pro-Med
Sponge Holders
Rapid Reusables
Rampley Sponge Forceps
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RP160420 	 25cm, straight	 Pro-Med
RS160420 	 25cm, straight	 Sieger
RST160420 	 25cm, straight	 Sterling
Bozemann Sponge & Dressing Forcep
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RS160501 	 26cm, curved	 Sieger
operate@hallmarksurgical.com • 0800 67 37 28 • hallmarksurgical.com.10
Edition 2
Tubing Clamps
Rapid Reusables
USA Model Tubing Clamps
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RS160224 	 20cm	 Sieger
Skin Hook
Gillies Skin Hook
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RP170040	 18cm #1 (3mm hook)	 Pro-Med
RS170040 	 18cm, #1 (3mm hook)	 Sieger
RP170041	 18cm #2 (5mm hook)	 Pro-Med
RS170041 	 18cm, #2 (5mm hook)	 Sieger
RST170041 	 18cm, #2 (5mm hook)	 Sterling
Towel Clips
Ball and Socket Towel Forceps
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RP160135 	 13cm	 Pro-Med
RS160135 	 13cm	 Sieger
RST160135 	 13cm	 Sterling
Instrument Stringers
Stringer Instrument Clip
Order Code	 Description	 Brand
RP161152 	 15 x 7cm	 Pro-Med
.11operate@hallmarksurgical.com • 0800 67 37 28 • hallmarksurgical.com
Edition 2
Rapid Reusables
ENT